5-9 November 2017

(=W Conference Schedule

Time MON 6 -

Pangolin

MON 6 -
ILDA

MON 6 -

SUN 5 NOV LSO

Breakfast for
guests staying

at hotel (6:30 - 11:00
weekends)

Breakfast for guests staying at hotel (6:30 - 10:30)
Savoy Restaurant

8:30

Pangolin User
Group
Melody

Break

Lunch
Savoy
Restaurant

Lunch
Savoy
Restaurant

ILDA
registration
opens

room (in
conference

End/Break foyer)

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

21:30

22:00 Note: Event times and room locations are
subject to change. During meetings, ILDA
will make announcements of any changes.

22:30 We will also post signs if rooms change.

23:00

23:30

Outside Melody

TUE 7 NOV

Breakfast for

guests staying

at hotel (6:30 - 10:30)
Savoy Restaurant

Registration for latecomers
Outside Melody

Lunch
Savoy Restaurant

approximately 00:30

WED 8 NOV

Breakfast for

guests staying

at hotel (6:30 - 10:30)
Savoy Restaurant

Registration for latecomers
Outside Melody

Lunch
Savoy Restaurant

Aurelium

approximately 00:30

Time

Breakfast for 8:00

guests staying

at hotel (6:30 - 10:30)

Savoy Restaurant 8:30
9:00
9:30

Optional Post- 10:00

Conference Cultural

Tour )

Bus tour of 10:30

Bratislava. Leave

hotel at 10:00 11-00

Tickets still available, 11:30

for $110

Includes: 12:00

» Guided tour at

castle Red Stone/ 12:30

Cerveny Kamen

» Lunch with wine

tasting in original 13:00

wine cellar

« Traditional ceramics

manufacture tour 13:30

* Traditional duck

feast
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00

Arrive back at 18:30

approx. 18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00
20:30
21:00
21:30
22:00
22:30
23:00
23:30




