

Time	SUN 5 NOV	MON 6 - LSO	MON 6 - Pangolin	MON 6 - ILDA	TUE 7 NOV	WED 8 NOV	THU 9 NOV	Time
8:00	Breakfast for guests staying at hotel (6:30 - 11:00	Breakfast for guests staying at hotel (6:30 - 10:30) <i>Savoy Restaurant</i>			Breakfast for guests staying at hotel (6:30 - 10:30)	Breakfast for guests staying at hotel (6:30 - 10:30)	Breakfast for guests staying at hotel (6:30 - 10:30)	8:00
8:30	weekends)				Savoy Restaurant	Savoy Restaurant	Savoy Restaurant	8:30
9:00	Laser Operator Class	Laser Safety Officer Course			Registration for latecomers Outside Melody	Registration for latecomers Outside Melody		9:00
9:30	Boardroom 3	Boardroom 3						9:30
10:00			Pangolin User Group		ILDA Business Meeting - bring your ballot sheet!	ILDA Digital Network (IDN)	Optional Post- Conference Cultural	10:00
10:30			Melody		All meetings in Melody		<b>Tour</b> Bus tour of Bratislava. Leave	10:30
11:00			Break				hotel at 10:00	11:00
11:30					Break	Break	Tickets still available, for \$110	11:30
12:00					ILDA Business Meeting continued	Safety Seminar	Includes: • Guided tour at	12:00
12:30							castle Red Stone/ Cerveny Kamen • Lunch with wine	12:30
13:00		Lunch <i>Savoy</i>	Lunch <i>Savoy</i>		Lunch Savoy Restaurant	Lunch <i>Savoy Restaurant</i>	tasting in original wine cellar	13:00
13:30		Restaurant	Restaurant				Traditional ceramics manufacture tour Traditional duck	13:30
14:00	Advanced Audience Scanning Safety	Laser Safety Officer Course		ILDA registration	Advanced Technology Workshop	Artistic Seminar	feast	14:00
14:30	<b>class</b> Boardroom 3	continued		opens Outside Melody room (in				14:30
15:00			End/Break	conference foyer)				15:00
15:30					Break	Break		15:30
16:00					Advanced Technology Workshop continued	Awards Seminar		16:00
16:30								16:30
17:00								17:00
17:30								17:30
18:00								18:00
18:30							Arrive back at approx. 18:30	18:30
19:00				Welcome Reception and	<b>Buffet dinner</b> Carlton Hall	Formal sit-down banquet Carlton Hall		19:00
19:30				Dinner Carlton Hall				19:30
20:00								20:00
20:30					Bus loading 20:30-20:45, leave 20:45 for Aurelium	Bus loading 20:30-20:45, leave 20:45 for Aurelium		20:30
21:00					Lase-Off and Laser Jockey competition	Awards Presentation Aurelium		21:00
21:30	Note: Event times and room locations are subject to change. During meetings, ILDA will make announcements of any changes. We will also post signs if rooms change.				Aurelium Located about 18 km from Radisson Blu Carlton hotel. Address: Bojnická 3 (areál Matador) 831 04 Bratislava-Nové			21:30
22:00								22:00
22:30								22:30
23:00								23:00
23:30					Event continues to approximately 00:30	Event continues to approximately 00:30		23:30
	I	I					I	I